Roza9 - Foot O - Sfantu Gheorghe

Sun 21-Sep-25 6:07 PM

Split time results OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Time
Big Family (4) 4.6 km 45 m 19C
1(32) 2(36) 3(38) 4(39)  5(40) 6(55) 7(53) 8(67) 9(73) 10(72) 11(85) 12(53) 13(69) 14(77)
15(78) 16(79) 17(76) 18(75) 19(74) Finish
1 46 Fam Luchian 48:21 0:26 1:40 3:19 5:09 5:47 12:32 13:39 16:56 27:26 28:06 30:41 31:59 34:08 41:42
CS Babarunca S/ 0:26 1:14 1:39 1:50 0:38 6:45 1:07 3:17 10:30 0:40 2:35 1:18 2:09 7:34
43:24  44:23  45:29  46:57 47:29 4821
1:42 0:59 1:06 1:28 0:32 0:52
2 90 Lehel Csiki 1:08:45 0:43 3:56 6:07 8:48 9:37 16:30 17:28 21:35 37:18 42:29 45:13  46:40 48:12 59:34
Fara club BRASC 0:43 3:13 2:11 2:41 0:49 6:53 0:58 4:07 15:43 5:11 2:44 1:27 1:32  11:22
1:02:12 1:03:20 1:04:11 1:06:49 1:07:49 1:08:45
2:38 1:08 0:51 2:38 1:00 0:56
3 108 Augustin Preda 1:34:45 1:02 3:30 6:41  10:50 12:28 24:48 26:29 33:13 57:30 58:25 1:01:21 1:05:02 1:09:10 1:20:38
Fara club BRASC 1:02 2:28 3:11 4:09 1:38 12:20 1:41 6:44 24:17 0:55 2:56 3:41 4:08 11:28
1:23:20 1:25:05 1:27:56 1:31:15 1:32:23 1:34:45
2:42 1:45 2:51 3:19 1:08 2:22
87 Fam. Saramet (o L1} B T T
Fara club BRASC
F12A (2) 2.1km 35m 18C
1(65) 2(84) 3(85) 4(86)  5(87) 6(88) 7(89) 8(90) 9(53) 10(92) 11(69) 12(68) 13(93) 14(72)
15(75) 16(76) 17(77) 18(74) Finish
1 69 Sofia Zaharia 30:50 0:10 0:29 1:04 1:45 5:08 5:46 6:33 7:07 8:46 9:42 12:17 13:47 15:35 16:59
0 0:10 0:19 0:35 0:41 3:23 0:38 0:47 0:34 1:39 0:56 2:35 1:30 1:48 1:24
20:15 26:23 27:20 29:52 30:50
3:16 6:08 0:57 2:32 0:58
2 133 Zonga Nagy 35:37 0:43 1:00 1:29 1:53 2:42 3:15 4:07 4:58 7:48  13:05 14:27 15:54 17:15 25:46
Palatul Copiilor 0:43 0:17 0:29 0:24 0:49 0:33 0:52 0:51 2:50 5:17 1:22 1:27 1:21 8:31
27:11  31:28 32:50 34:44  35:37
1:25 4:17 1:22 1:54 0:53
F12E (2) 3.9km 40m 19 C
1(84) 2(81) 3(37) 4(38)  5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(54) 9(52) 10(53) 11(66) 12(68) 13(69) 14(70)
15(71) 16(72) 17(77) 18(76) 19(74) Finish
1 27 Regina Anna R&d 42:39 0:23 1:09 5:54 6:54 8:49 9:36  15:32 16:15 16:54 17:26  20:27 28:30 29:50 30:50
VSK CSIKSZERE 0:23 0:46 4:45 1:00 1:55 0:47 5:56 0:43 0:39 0:32 3:01 8:03 1:20 1:00
33:12  34:23 38:15 39:28 41:30 42:39
2:22 1:11 3:52 1:13 2:02 1:09
2 134 Henrietta Lorenc 1:53:14 0:21 1:18 4:06 5:08 7:29 8:07 15:55 16:35 17:05 17:53 1:12:06 1:24:23 1:25:32 1:26:51
Palatul Copiilor 0:21 0:57 2:48 1:02 2:21 0:38 7:48 0:40 0:30 0:48 54:13  12:17 1:09 1:19
1:34:38 1:39:16 1:46:14 1:48:47 1:52:05 1:53:14
7:47 4:38 6:58 2:33 3:18 1:09
Family (11) 1.6 km 35m 15C
1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(34)  5(33) 6(86) 7(87) 8(88) 9(89) 10(90) 11(53) 12(92) 13(71) 14(72)
15(74) Finish
1 51 Fam Rosca 15:46 0:27 1:32 3:36 4:17 4:38 6:18 7:15 7:51 8:34 9:26 10:25 11:28 12:28 13:34
0 0:27 1:05 2:04 0:41 0:21 1:40 0:57 0:36 0:43 0:52 0:59 1:03 1:00 1:06
14:58 15:46
1:24 0:48
2 100 Matias Onciu 18:12 0:20 1:15 2:41 3:02 3:22 5:16 6:28 6:57 7:39 8:55 10:09 13:48 14:29 15:38
CS Chimia Victot 0:20 0:55 1:26 0:21 0:20 1:54 1:12 0:29 0:42 1:16 1:14 3:39 0:41 1:09
17:10 18:12
1:32 1:02
3 102 Maria Pascu 20:27 0:35 2:20 4:18 4:39 4:59 6:52 8:04 8:37 9:19 10:34 11:45 15:20 16:10 17:37
CS Chimia Victot 0:35 1:45 1:58 0:21 0:20 1:53 1:12 0:33 0:42 1:15 1:11 3:35 0:50 1:27
19:13  20:27
1:36 1:14
4 151 Albert Kristov 22:56 0:47 3:08 8:16 8:58 9:28  11:57 13:04 13:36 14:30 15:01 16:02 17:08 18:25 20:13
0 0:47 2:21 5:08 0:42 0:30 2:29 1:07 0:32 0:54 0:31 1:.01 1:06 1:17 1:48
21:58 22:56
1:45 0:58
5 78 Echipa Voinicilol 23:45 0:34 2:06 5:41 6:17 6:51 8:46 9:38 10:20 11:17 12:08 13:15 17:25 18:52 20:15
Jnepenii BRASO! 0:34 1:32 3:35 0:36 0:34 1:55 0:52 0:42 0:57 0:51 1:.07 4:10 1:27 1:23
22:10 23:45
1:55 1:35
6 104 Tudor lancu 27:11 2:03 4:44 9:34  10:45 11:27 14:40 15:38 16:32 17:37 18:23 19:40 20:46 22:09 23:50
Fara club BRASC 2:03 2:41 4:50 1:11 0:42 3:13 0:58 0:54 1:05 0:46 1:17 1:06 1:23 1:41
25:42 27:11
1:52 1:29
7 140 Fam Bularca 30:27 1:01 2:57 7:08 8:23 9:08  11:33 13:02 14:17 15:36  16:33 18:48 20:20 22:06 24:09
1:.01 1:56 4:11 1:15 0:45 2:25 1:29 1:15 1:19 0:57 2:15 1:32 1:46 2:03
28:27 30:27
4:18 2:00
8 145 Raul Dopovecz 36:50 0:30 2:53 7:37 8:27 9:06 12:08 13:53 15:09 16:44 18:41 20:47 26:50 29:04 31:29
Fara club BRASC 0:30 2:23 4:44 0:50 0:39 3:02 1:45 1:16 1:35 1:57 2:06 6:03 2:14 2:25
35:00 36:50
3:31 1:50



Roza9 - Foot O - Sfantu Gheorghe
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Split time results OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2025 Page 2
Pl Stno Name Time
Family (11) 1.6 km 35m 15C (cont.)
1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(34)  5(33) 6(86) 7(87) 8(88) 9(89) 10(90) 11(53) 12(92) 13(71) 14(72)
15(74) Finish
9 132 Fam Baluta 36:55 0:44 3:04 7:48  10:50 11:38 15:09 16:39 18:13 20:14 21:25 24:13 2851 29:51 31:56
0:44 2:20 4:44 3:02 0:48 3:31 1:30 1:34 2:01 1:11 2:48 4:38 1:00 2:05
34:36 36:55
2:40 2:19
10 99 Teodor Gheghea 40:17 1:11 3:57 11:25 12:03 12:39 15148 17:30 18:52 20:26 22:07 24:33 30:39 32:49 35:13
Fara club BRASC 1:11 2:46 7:28 0:38 0:36 3:09 1:42 1:22 1:34 1:41 2:26 6:06 2:10 2:24
38:45 40:17
3:32 1:32
86 Maria-Cristina Sa [ 11}
Fara club BRASC
FGalben (11) 5.5km 50 m 23C
1(81) 2(35) 3(37) 4(38)  5(39) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(82) 11(55) 12(52) 13(53) 14(57)
15(56) 16(83) 17(67) 18(68) 19(69) 20(72) 21(77) 22(76) 23(75) Finish
1 30 Madalina Suciu 50:07 0:42 1:40 4:44 5:38 7:38 8:13 11:41 13:03 14:06 15:22 21:13 22:.07 22:44 24:11
VSK CSIKSZERE 0:42 0:58 3:04 0:54 2:00 0:35 3:28 1:22 1:03 1:16 5:51 0:54 0:37 1:27
25:00 26:19 30:32 37:38 38:42 41:57 45:12 47:13 48:55 50:07
0:49 1:19 4:13 7:06 1:04 3:15 3:15 2:01 1:42 1:12
2 26 Zsuzsanna Maria 53:00 0:34 1:15 2:56 3:57 5:37 6:14 9:46 11:44 13:29 14:30 21:23 22:15 22:40 24:31
VSK CSIKSZERE 0:34 0:41 1:41 1:01 1:40 0:37 3:32 1:58 1:45 1:01 6:53 0:52 0:25 1:51
25:33  26:30 30:52 38:41 40:09 44:58 48:28 50:37 51:47 53:00
1:02 0:57 4:22 7:49 1:28 4:49 3:30 2:09 1:10 1:13
3 59 Teodora Muntian 57:36 0:41 1:41 3:41 4:28 6:21 6:53 10:58 12:23  13:23  14:52 21:41  22:22 22:56 24:34
CS Babarunca S/ 0:41 1:00 2:00 0:47 1:53 0:32 4:05 1:25 1:00 1:29 6:49 0:41 0:34 1:38
25:33 26:51  31:43 40:57 41:53 48:35 53:38 54:42 56:17 57:36
0:59 1:18 4:52 9:14 0:56 6:42 5:03 1:04 1:35 1:19
4 25 Ruxandra Dopov  1:12:19 0:47 2:08 4:54 5:53 8:25 9:03 13:55 15:46 17:10 18:49 26:18 27:11 27:58 30:12
CS Babarunca S/ 0:47 1:21 2:46 0:59 2:32 0:38 4:52 1:51 1:24 1:39 7:29 0:53 0:47 2:14
32:40 35:04 40:44 52:06 53:16 59:39 1:04:19 1:08:41 1:10:54 1:12:19
2:28 2:24 5:40 11:22 1:10 6:23 4:40 4:22 2:13 1:25
5 105 Manuela Bonciu 1:25:51 1:22 2:51 8:49 10:55 14:13 15:11 21:56 25:15 27:19 29:16 37:49 38:49 39:43 43:00
Fara club BRASC 1:22 1:29 5:58 2:06 3:18 0:58 6:45 3:19 2:04 1:57 8:33 1:00 0:54 3:17
44:41 47:04  53:35 1:05:18 1:07:09 1:13:13 1:17:40 1:21:17 1:23:47 1:25:51
1:41 2:23 6:31 11:43 1:51 6:04 4:27 3:37 2:30 2:04
6 150 Maria Cristina Sa  1:27:31 1:32 2:36 6:50 7:54 9:51  10:39 14:41 20:26 22:47 24:16 30:17 30:50 31:31 34:11
1:32 1:04 4:14 1:04 1:57 0:48 4:02 5:45 2:21 1:29 6:01 0:33 0:41 2:40
35:28 37:35  41:43 1:01:15 1:03:39 1:15:23 1:20:11 1:21:44 1:26:17 1:27:31
1:17 2:07 4:08 19:32 2:24 11:44 4:48 1:33 4:33 1:14
7 142 Monica Matei 1:34:26 1:47 3:00 6:28 7:35 10:02 11:06 16:40 18:47 20:33 22:27 33:20 34:13 35:13 37:49
Fara club BRASC 1:47 1:13 3:28 1:07 2:27 1:04 5:34 2:07 1:46 1:54 10:53 0:53 1:00 2:36
44:00 45:36  53:29 1:08:30 1:11:40 1:21:50 1:26:51 1:28:37 1:32:44 1:34:26 39:58
6:11 1:36 7:53 15:01 3:10 10:10 5:01 1:46 4:07 1:42 *83
8 127 Laura Popescu 1:59:59 5:42 1859 33:33 35:19 38:56 39:55 46:46 49:03 51:02 53:47 1:03:27 1:05:04 1:05:51 1:08:46
5:42 13:17 14:34 1:46 3:37 0:59 6:51 2:17 1:59 2:45 9:40 1:37 0:47 2:55
1:10:19 1:13:24 1:21:12 1:34:49 1:35:57 1:49:54 1:55:05 1:57:02 1:58:35 1:59:59
1:33 3:05 7:48 13:37 1:08 13:57 5:11 1:57 1:33 1:24
34 Neli Szasz mp 0:52 2:05 10:08  11:07 13:09 14:01 18:13 = ----- 20:11 22:01 28:44 29:37 30:14 32:28
VSK CSIKSZERE 0:52 1:13 8:03 0:59 2:02 0:52 4:12 1:58 1:50 6:43 0:53 0:37 2:14
33:44 35:58 41:06 48:38 50:06 55:17 59:50 1:03:29 1:05:03 1:06:42
1:16 2:14 5:08 7:32 1:28 5:11 4:33 3:39 1:34 1:39
41 Maria Dumitru mp 0:51 2:26 11:56  13:11 16:01 16:57 24:13 28:25 30:56 33:23 42:28 43:50 44:48 47:48
CS OTOPENI OTC 0:51 1:35 9:30 1:15 2:50 0:56 7:16 4:12 2:31 2:27 9:05 1:22 0:58 3:00
49:25 51:26 1:03:08 - 1:14:32 1:22:28 1:30:15 1:32:07 1:34:49 1:37:17 29:29
1:37 2:01 11:42 11:24 7:56 7:47 1:52 2:42 2:28 *46
135 Katinka Miklos mp 1:22 2:55 8:23 10:26 14:44  18:33 22:11 24:11 25:29 35:33 42:39  43:24  44:39  48:00
Palatul Copiilor 1:22 1:33 5:28 2:03 4:18 3:49 3:38 2:00 1:18  10:04 7:06 0:45 1:15 3:21
----- 1:10:20 1:19:12 1:33:53 1:35:08 1:43:15 1:51:09 1:52:13 1:55:44 1:57:13 29:09 1:06:06 1:48:53
22:20 8:52  14:41 1:15 8:07 7:54 1:04 3:31 1:29 *46 *53 *76
FNegru (4) 9.1km 60m 38C
1(32) 2(37) 3(34) 4(33) 5(35) 6(38)  7(39) 8(40) 9(43) 10(44) 11(45) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
15(51) 16(54) 17(52) 18(53) 19(80) 20(64) 21(63) 22(62) 23(61) 24(60) 25(59) 26(58) 27(57) 28(67)
29(73) 30(72) 31(71) 32(70) 33(69) 34(79) 35(78) 36(77) 37(76) 38(74) Finish
1 32 Nicoleta Papara 1:07:41 0:23 1:38 2:00 2:16 3:39 4:46 6:13 6:40 10:03 12:18 13:04 13:35 14:40 16:51
VSK CSIKSZERE 0:23 1:15 0:22 0:16 1:23 1:07 1:27 0:27 3:23 2:15 0:46 0:31 1:05 2:11
19:07 27:53 28:16 28:44 31:35 34:03 34:51 35:28 36:16 38:26 39:30 40:42  42:02  45:37
2:16 8:46 0:23 0:28 2:51 2:28 0:48 0:37 0:48 2:10 1:04 1:12 1:20 3:35
53:39 54:14 54:58 56:27 57:36 1:02:52 1:03:46 1:04:34 1:05:22 1:06:46 1:07:41
8:02 0:35 0:44 1:29 1:09 5:16 0:54 0:48 0:48 1:24 0:55



Roza9 - Foot O - Sfantu Gheorghe
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Split time results OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025 Page 3
Pl Stno Name Time
FNegru (4) 9.1km 60 m 38C (cont.)
1(32) 2(37) 3(34) 4(33)  5(35) 6(38)  7(39) 8(40) 9(43) 10(44) 11(45) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
15(51) 16(54) 17(52) 18(53) 19(80) 20(64) 21(63) 22(62) 23(61) 24(60) 25(59) 26(58) 27(57) 28(67)
29(73) 30(72) 31(71) 32(70) 33(69) 34(79) 35(78) 36(77) 37(76) 38(74) Finish
2 17 Oana Luchian 1:30:23 0:28 2:02 2:32 2:53 4:34 5:54 7:43 8:13 11:57 13:54 14:57 15:30 16:32 19:27
CS Babarunca S/ 0:28 1:34 0:30 0:21 1:41 1:20 1:49 0:30 3:44 1:57 1:03 0:33 1:02 2:55
21:24 30:50 32:32 33:21 36:48 39:18 40:25 41:53 43:41 46:39 48:21 49:36 51:26 55:57
1:57 9:26 1:42 0:49 3:27 2:30 1:07 1:28 1:48 2:58 1:42 1:15 1:50 4:31
1:03:26 1:04:26 1:05:10 1:07:03 1:09:26 1:17:12 1:21:48 1:22:44 1:26:53 1:29:28 1:30:23 31:13
7:29 1:00 0:44 1:53 2:23 7:46 4:36 0:56 4:09 2:35 0:55 *55
3 7 Diana Dopovecz  1:31:42 0:34 2:15 2:44 3:04 4:41 6:12 8:23 9:02 13:02 17:09 19:07 19:37  20:48 23:23
CS Babarunca S/ 0:34 1:41 0:29 0:20 1:37 1:31 2:11 0:39 4:00 4:07 1:58 0:30 1:11 2:35
25:41 36:15 37:01 38:39 42:30 46:29 47:18 48:36 49:50 53:34 55:07 56:30 58:14 1:02:31
2:18 10:34 0:46 1:38 3:51 3:59 0:49 1:18 1:14 3:44 1:33 1:23 1:44 4:17
1:12:27 1:13:06 1:14:09 1:16:01 1:17:33 1:25:18 1:26:29 1:27:24 1:28:39 1:30:56 1:31:42
9:56 0:39 1:03 1:52 1:32 7:45 1:11 0:55 1:15 2:17 0:46
4 123 Greta Daniel 1:36:19 0:39 2:51 4:48 5:05 6:51 8:26 10:35 11:12 15:02 18:28 19:57 20:44 21:53 24:28
0:39 2:12 1:57 0:17 1:46 1:35 2:09 0:37 3:50 3:26 1:29 0:47 1:09 2:35
26:52 38:07 38:54  40:17 43:16  47:47 48:19 4859 49:58 54:59 56:16  58:05 1:00:16 1:04:39
2:24  11:15 0:47 1:23 2:59 4:31 0:32 0:40 0:59 5:01 1:17 1:49 2:11 4:23
1:16:29 1:17:05 1:18:19 1:20:59 1:22:58 1:29:19 1:30:29 1:31:34 1:33:40 1:35:35 1:36:19
11:50 0:36 1:14 2:40 1:59 6:21 1:10 1:05 2:06 1:55 0:44
FRosu (12) 7.9km 60 m 34C
1(31) 2(36) 3(34) 4(38)  5(39) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(49) 13(41) 14(55)
15(53) 16(61) 17(62) 18(63) 19(64) 20(60) 21(59) 22(58) 23(56) 24(66) 25(68) 26(69) 27(70) 28(71)
29(72) 30(77) 31(78) 32(79) 33(76) 34(75) Finish
1 28 Annamaria Radul 1:00:02 0:23 3:12 5:00 6:00 7:30 7:59 11:53 13:02 13:45 14:22 15:59 16:54 19:04 25:15
VSK CSIKSZERE 0:23 2:49 1:48 1:00 1:30 0:29 3:54 1:09 0:43 0:37 1:37 0:55 2:10 6:11
26:12 29:55 30:30 31:18 31:53 34:51 35:58 37:02 38:13 41:13 47:29 48:22 49:10 50:33
0:57 3:43 0:35 0:48 0:35 2:58 1:07 1:04 1:11 3:00 6:16 0:53 0:48 1:23
51:25 54:57 55:54 56:51 57:52  59:02 1:00:02
0:52 3:32 0:57 0:57 1:01 1:10 1:00
2 139 loana Hosu 1:12:52 0:24 1:43 4:39 5:59 8:02 8:38 12:57 14:17 15:23 15:59 16:45 18:03 19:37 28:57
0:24 1:19 2:56 1:20 2:03 0:36 4:19 1:20 1:06 0:36 0:46 1:18 1:34 9:20
30:07 36:02 36:51 38:33 39:20 42:29 43:59 45:28 46:51 51:21 58:53 1:00:01 1:01:00 1:02:16
1:10 5:55 0:49 1:42 0:47 3:09 1:30 1:29 1:23 4:30 7:32 1:08 0:59 1:16
1:03:17 1:06:58 1:08:07 1:09:08 1:10:16 1:11:44 1:12:52
1:01 3:41 1:09 1:01 1:08 1:28 1:08
3 128 Amalia Popescu 1:27:55 0:27 1:38 3:48 5:05 7:39 8:12 11:32 13:48 15:00 15:41 16:30 18:17 20:29 30:14
Jnepenii BRASO! 0:27 1:11 2:10 1:17 2:34 0:33 3:20 2:16 1:12 0:41 0:49 1:47 2:12 9:45
31:42 37:15 38:18 39:10 40:10 45:28 46:52 49:08 51:34 56:30 1:03:25 1:04:36 1:06:08 1:12:20
1:28 5:33 1:03 0:52 1:00 5:18 1:24 2:16 2:26 4:56 6:55 1:11 1:32 6:12
1:14:18 1:22:19 1:23:26 1:24:14 1:25:23 1:26:41 1:27:55
1:58 8:01 1:07 0:48 1:09 1:18 1:14
4 93 loana Daia 1:34:36 0:57 2:22 5:49 7:05 9:05 9:45 13:53 17:36 19:17 20:12 21:12 24:22 26:17 37:32
Fara club BRASC 0:57 1:25 3:27 1:16 2:00 0:40 4:08 3:43 1:41 0:55 1:00 3:10 1:55 11:15
39:33  45:49  46:43  47:44 48:49 54:11 56:31 58:32 1:00:44 1:05:53 1:16:39 1:18:06 1:19:36 1:21:37
2:01 6:16 0:54 1:01 1:05 5:22 2:20 2:01 2:12 5:09 10:46 1:27 1:30 2:01
1:23:09 1:26:53 1:28:22 1:29:31 1:31:18 1:33:16 1:34:36
1:32 3:44 1:29 1:09 1:47 1:58 1:20
5 53 Adriana Daia 1:34:48 0:43 2:20 5:46 7:05 9:07 9:46 14:07 17:37 19:13 20:09 21:11 24:20 26:18 37:29
CS Babarunca S/ 0:43 1:37 3:26 1:19 2:02 0:39 4:21 3:30 1:36 0:56 1:02 3:09 1:58 11:11
39:31 45:39  46:41  47:46 48:45 54:07 56:22 58:26 1:00:41 1:05:48 1:16:40 1:18:04 1:19:35 1:21:36
2:02 6:08 1:02 1:05 0:59 5:22 2:15 2:04 2:15 5:07 10:52 1:24 1:31 2:01
1:23:12 1:26:59 1:28:19 1:29:32 1:31:16 1:33:13 1:34:48
1:36 3:47 1:20 1:13 1:44 1:57 1:35
6 147 Delia Romonti 1:39:28 0:33 2:53 5:59 7:50 10:41 11:43 16:30 20:34 22:12 23:39 24:50 26:48 29:48 39:59
0 0:33 2:20 3:06 1:51 2:51 1:02 4:47 4:04 1:38 1:27 1:11 1:58 3:00 10:11
41:55 47:36  48:56 50:23 52:45 59:04 1:00:59 1:02:39 1:04:56 1:09:04 1:17:16 1:19:17 1:20:49 1:23:28
1:56 5:41 1:20 1:27 2:22 6:19 1:55 1:40 2:17 4:08 8:12 2:01 1:32 2:39
1:25:34 1:29:00 1:30:20 1:32:56 1:35:06 1:37:04 1:39:28
2:06 3:26 1:20 2:36 2:10 1:58 2:24
7 52 Mihaela Calinesc  1:43:31 0:39 3:28 7:03 8:19 10:28 11:08 16:21 20:58 22:19 23:09 24:10 25:33 28:15 40:52
0 0:39 2:49 3:35 1:16 2:09 0:40 5:13 4:37 1:21 0:50 1:01 1:23 2:42  12:37
42:48 48:56 50:12 51:04 52:14 59:09 1:01:06 1:02:46 1:04:23 1:09:36 1:27:34 1:28:47 1:29:55 1:32:03
1:56 6:08 1:16 0:52 1:10 6:55 1:57 1:40 1:37 5:13 17:58 1:13 1:08 2:08
1:33:26 1:37:27 1:38:42 1:39:43 1:41:11 1:42:33 1:43:31
1:23 4:01 1:15 1:01 1:28 1:22 0:58
8 143 Diana Creta 1:43:32 0:40 3:25 7:03 8:20 10:28 11:07 16:22 20:59 22:16 23:09 24:05 25:32 28:11 40:52
Fara club BRASC 0:40 2:45 3:38 1:17 2:08 0:39 5:15 4:37 1:17 0:53 0:56 1:27 2:39  12:41
42:47 48:58 50:12 51:05 52:15 59:04 1:00:57 1:02:51 1:04:23 1:09:28 1:27:39 1:28:50 1:29:50 1:32:05
1:55 6:11 1:14 0:53 1:10 6:49 1:53 1:54 1:32 5:05 18:11 1:11 1:00 2:15
1:33:27 1:37:27 1:38:47 1:39:46 1:41:15 1:42:32 1:43:32
1:22 4:00 1:20 0:59 1:29 1:17 1:00
9 58 Cristina Zaharia 1:47:10 1:26 2:44 5:54 7:08 8:57 9:30 20:38 22:08 23:35 24:08 24:49 26:10 27:32 37:56
CS Babarunca S/ 1:26 1:18 3:10 1:14 1:49 0:33  11:08 1:30 1:27 0:33 0:41 1:21 1:22 10:24
39:30 50:26 51:35  54:12 1:00:13 1:04:28 1:05:55 1:07:42 1:09:24 1:14:15 1:25:02 1:25:58 1:27:36 1:29:45
1:34 10:56 1:09 2:37 6:01 4:15 1:27 1:47 1:42 4:51  10:47 0:56 1:38 2:09
1:31:16 1:35:51 1:37:07 1:38:35 1:43:52 1:45:52 1:47:10
1:31 4:35 1:16 1:28 5:17 2:00 1:18
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Pl Stno Name Time
FRosu (12) 7.9km 60 m 34C (cont.)
1(31) 2(36) 3(34) 4(38)  5(39) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(49) 13(41) 14(55)
15(53) 16(61) 17(62) 18(63) 19(64) 20(60) 21(59) 22(58) 23(56) 24(66) 25(68) 26(69) 27(70) 28(71)
29(72) 30(77) 31(78) 32(79) 33(76) 34(75) Finish
10 97 Irina Simiuc 1:53:25 0:40 2:43 5:37 8:17 10:50 11:35 17:14 19:10 21:22 22:14 23:19 27:01 29:30 42:45
Fara club BRASC 0:40 2:03 2:54 2:40 2:33 0:45 5:39 1:56 2:12 0:52 1:05 3:42 2:29  13:15
44:25 53:18 54:25 55:36  56:40 1:02:02 1:03:57 1:05:50 1:08:17 1:13:25 1:28:35 1:30:15 1:31:53 1:34:21
1:40 8:53 1:07 1:11 1:04 5:22 1:55 1:53 2:27 5:08 15:10 1:40 1:38 2:28
1:35:57 1:40:59 1:42:31 1:44:21 1:46:13 1:51:29 1:53:25
1:36 5:02 1:32 1:50 1:52 5:16 1:56
92 Maria-Cristina Sa (o L1} B T T
Fara club BRASC
72 Diana Creta (o L1} B T T
Fara club BRASC
M12A (5) 2.1km 35m 18C
1(65) 2(84) 3(85) 4(86)  5(87) 6(88) 7(89) 8(90) 9(53) 10(92) 11(69) 12(68) 13(93) 14(72)
15(75) 16(76) 17(77) 18(74) Finish
1 57 Paisie Luchian 20:33 0:10 0:26 1:03 1:40 2:24 3:01 3:48 4:41 5:44 6:31 7:58 9:30  10:53 12:07
CS Babarunca S/ 0:10 0:16 0:37 0:37 0:44 0:37 0:47 0:53 1:03 0:47 1:27 1:32 1:23 1:14
13:31 15:33 17:10 19:39  20:33
1:24 2:02 1:37 2:29 0:54
2 13 Andrei Alexa Pop 21:24 0:09 0:19 0:53 1:17 1:52 2:29 3:08 3:42 0.00 6:03 7:47 9:03 10:25 11:49
CS Babarunca S/ 0:09 0:10 0:34 0:24 0:35 0:37 0:39 0:34 2:21 1:44 1:16 1:22 1:24
13:52 16:46 18:05 20:19 21:24
2:03 2:54 1:19 2:14 1:05
3 138 lIzsak Gyoérgy 22:59 0:10 0:25 1:13 1:52 2:55 3:24 4:06 4:45 5:57 8:29 11:18 12:29 13:56 15:21
VSK CSIKSZERE 0:10 0:15 0:48 0:39 1:03 0:29 0:42 0:39 1:12 2:32 2:49 1:11 1:27 1:25
16:38  18:17 19:32 21:44  22:59 9:14
1:17 1:39 1:15 2:12 1:15 *70
4 50 Matei Rosca 23:19 0:11 0:25 0:55 1:24 2:11 2:46 3:41 4:40 5:49 6:57 8:40 10:10 12:01 13:22
0 0:11 0:14 0:30 0:29 0:47 0:35 0:55 0:59 1:09 1:08 1:43 1:30 1:51 1:21
14:52  16:58 18:53 22:26  23:19
1:30 2:06 1:55 3:33 0:53
5 110 Horia Popa 1:11:38 0:10 0:28 1:17 2:14 4:14 5:15 6:03 7:30  10:02 14:13 16:41 18:37 20:30 21:48
Fara club BRASC 0:10 0:18 0:49 0:57 2:00 1:01 0:48 1:27 2:32 4:11 2:28 1:56 1:53 1:18
29:24 1:04:40 1:06:01 1:09:44 1:11:38
7:36 35:16 1:21 3:43 1:54
M12E (5) 3.9km 40m 19C
1(84) 2(81) 3(37) 4(38)  5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(54) 9(52) 10(53) 11(66) 12(68) 13(69) 14(70)
15(71) 16(72) 17(77) 18(76) 19(74) Finish
1 62 Stefan Pascu 27:49 0:14 0:39 2:06 2:44 4:06 4:33 9:07 9:34 9:51 10:24 12:34 17:48 18:35 19:18
Chimia Victoria \ 0:14 0:25 1:27 0:38 1:22 0:27 4:34 0:27 0:17 0:33 2:10 5:14 0:47 0:43
20:42 21:44 24:23 25:35 27:08 27:49 19:56
1:24 1:02 2:39 1:12 1:33 0:41 *92
1 61 Vlad Jurcovan 27:49 0:14 0:39 2:06 2:46 4:05 4:32 9:05 9:34 9:50 10:24  12:33 17:52 18:37  19:19
Chimia Victoria \ 0:14 0:25 1:27 0:40 1:19 0:27 4:33 0:29 0:16 0:34 2:09 5:19 0:45 0:42
20:44 21:43 24:23 25:43 27:10 27:49 19:58
1:25 0:59 2:40 1:20 1:27 0:39 *92
3 137 Gergo Gyorgy 38:32 0:18 0:58 4:00 4:52 6:42 7:17  14:05 14:39 15:08 15:43  18:02 25:34 26:28 27:59
VSK CSIKSZERE 0:18 0:40 3:02 0:52 1:50 0:35 6:48 0:34 0:29 0:35 2:19 7:32 0:54 1:31
29:38 30:59 33:33 35:24 37:19 38:32
1:39 1:21 2:34 1:51 1:55 1:13
4 14 Petru Alexa Pop 41:32 0:17 0:56 4:26 5:54 8:05 8:42 14:42 15:11 15:34 16:09 19:00 29:03 30:03 30:54
CS Babarunca S/ 0:17 0:39 3:30 1:28 2:11 0:37 6:00 0:29 0:23 0:35 2:51 10:03 1:00 0:51
33:05 34:15 37:14 38:57 40:39 41:32
2:11 1:10 2:59 1:43 1:42 0:53
5 109 Octavian Popa 1:00:49 0:16 1:46 4:53 5:38 7:58 8:48 15:32 16:27 16:58 17:30 20:26 33:15 34:20 37:17
Fara club BRASC 0:16 1:30 3:07 0:45 2:20 0:50 6:44 0:55 0:31 0:32 2:56  12:49 1:05 2:57
40:06 42:05 50:51 53:59 59:45 1:00:49
2:49 1:59 8:46 3:08 5:46 1:04
M70+ (4) 2.2km 35m 14 C
1(32) 2(36) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(35)  7(70) 8(73) 9(76) 10(79) 11(78) 12(77) 13(75) 14(74)
Finish
1 63 Marian Pop 40:11 0:26 1:47 4:18 5:09 5:48 8:17 16:52 24:03 31:47 33:28 35:00 3559 38:06 38:34
Chimia Victoria \ 0:26 1:21 2:31 0:51 0:39 2:29 8:35 7:11 7:44 1:41 1:32 0:59 2:07 0:28
40:11

1:37
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Pl Stno Name Time
M70+ (4) 2.2km 35m 14C (cont.)
1(32) 2(36) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(35)  7(70) 8(73) 9(76) 10(79) 11(78) 12(77) 13(75) 14(74)
Finish
